neolLab

Seal

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Gross weight

Net weight
Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

neolLab Migge GmbH +49 (06221 / 8442-44
Rischerstr. 7-9 https://www.neolab.de
69123 Heidelberg

Deutschland

Heidolph seal

BH-2587
Heidolph
4058072772451
0.2

0.01000 kg
Deutschland
Baden-Wiirttemberg
0.23000 m
0.06000 m
0.34000 m
0.00500000 ccm

40169300

https://www.neolab.de/en/heidolph-heidolph-dichtung-bh-2587

Umsatzsteuer-
Identifikationsnummer:
DE 143 450 657

5/17/25
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https://www.neolab.de/en/heidolph-heidolph-dichtung-bh-2587 517725
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